Tannl
Forte School of Music, Mt Waverley E:lez

Term Calendar 2025

Term 1
27 January to 6 April (10 weeks)

Day Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 WK 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 10 Hols Hols
Monday 27-Jan  3-Feb  10-Feb  17-Feb 24-Feb  3-Mar  10-Mar  {7.mar  24-Mar 3T 7-Apr 14-Apr
Tuesday 28-Jan  4-Feb  11-Feb  18-Feb 25-Feb  4-Mar 11-Mar ) 25-Mar  Mar 8-Apr 15-Apr

e 18-Mar 1-Apr
Wednesday 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb  26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar  19-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr o i
Thursday 30-Jan 6-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb  27-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar  20-Mar 27-Mar 3-Apr 1?2E: gﬁg:
Friday 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb  28-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar  21-Mar 28-Mar 4 ppr 12-Apr 19-Apr
Saturday 1-Feb 8-Feb  15-Feb  22-Feb  1-Mar 8-Mar  15-Mar  22-Mar 29-Mar  5-Apr 13-Apr  20-Apr
Sunday 2-Feb 9-Feb  16-Feb  23-Feb  2-Mar  9-Mar  16-Mar  23.Mar  30-Mar  6-Apr
Term 2
21 April to 6 July (11 weeks)

Day WK 1 Wk 2 WKk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 WK 6 Wk 7 WK 8 Wk 9 Wk 10 Wk 11 Hols Hols
Monday 21-Apr  28-Apr 5-May  12-May  19-May  26-May  2-Jun 9-Jun 16-Jun  23-Jun  30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul
Tuesday 22-Apr 29-Apr 6-May 13-May  20-May  27-May 3-Jun 10-Jun 1;-jun ;g-jun ;jut 8-Jul 15-Jul
Wednesday 23-Apr  30-Apr 7-May  14-May  21-May  28-May  4-Jun 11-Jun 19:J3: 26:J32 3:J3l 9-Jul 16-Jul
Thursday 24-Apr 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 20-Jun 27 Jun 4Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul
Friday 25-Apr  2-May 9-May  16-May  23-May  30-May  6-Jun 13-Jdun o sun 5 Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul
Saturday 26-Apr 3-May 10-May  17-May  24-May 31-May  7-Jun 14-Jun ) ) ) 12-Jul 19-Jul

22-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul
Sunday 27-Apr  4May  11-May  18-May  25-May  1-Jun 8-Jun 15-Jun 13-Jul  20-Jul
Term 3
21 July to 21 September (9 weeks)

Day WK 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7 Wk 8 Wk 9 Hols Hols
Monday 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug  25-Aug 1-Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep  29-Sep
Tuesday 22-Jul 29-Jul 5-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 2-Sep 9-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
Wednesday 23-Jul 30-Jul 6-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 3-Sep 10-Sep 17-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct
Friday 25-Jul 1-Aug 8-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep 3.0ct

9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 6-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep
aturday 20-dul - ZAug e 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Au 7-Se 14-Sep  21-sep  2loep 40ct
Sunday 27-0ul 3-Aug 8 g s s P P P 28sep  5-Oct

Term 4

6 October to 21 December (11 weeks)

Day WK 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 WK 6 WK 7 Wk 8 WK 9 Wk 10 WK 11 Hols Hols

Monday 6-Oct 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct 3-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov 24-Nov 1-Dec 8-Dec 15-Dec 22-Dec 29-Dec

Tuesday 7-Oct 14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 4-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec

Wednesday 8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec 24-Dec 31-Dec

Thursday 9-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec 1-Jan

Friday 10-Oct 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov 5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 2-Jan

Saturday 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 1-Nov 8-Nov 15-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec 3-Jan

Sunday 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec 4-Jan
Notes

VIC School Holidays VIC
Dates in red Public Holidays




